
Contemporary   
 design 

Simple grids
for more straightforward  
planning and installation

YouK 
OPEN SHELVING SYSTEM 

DESIGN AND 
FUNCTIONALITY

DESCRIPTION

·· YouK open shelving system 
combines a flexible functionality 
and a contemporary design 
that highlight any area such as 
wardrobes, kitchens, wall units, 
bathrooms or offices. 

·· The various heights and depths  
of YouK can be used in a myriad  
of combinations to personalize 
your design! Youk works with  
any kind of shelves (not included). 
Fitted with warm wood shelves 
that match the interior space, 
it definitely adds a touch of 
elegance. 

·· The high scratch resistance  
resulting from a large portion  
of Teflon in the surface finish  
is a real user benefit. 

·· Matte black finish
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YouK OPEN SHELVING SYSTEM
Simple fixing 
on the wall

Scratch-resistant 
surface finish ·· Quick and easy to mount in just a few steps and 

does not require any special tools. Contemporary 
design with fresh transparency when hanging on  
the wall or standing on the floor, which also set  
the tone in the mix.

·· YouK ladders can be placed on the floor or hung  
on the wall with screws, and various heights can  
be combined to create a customized look!

Easy mounting

1 3/16” 
(30 mm)

5/8” 
(15 mm)

1/16” 
(1,5 mm)

Simple screw 
fixing of the 

shelves

Disclaimer: Ensuring proper fastening to the wall  
is the customer's responsibility.



YouK OPEN SHELVING SYSTEM

CANADA
Tel.: 1 800 361-6000
Fax: 1 800 363-0193

UNITED STATES
Tel.: 1 800 619-5446
Fax: 1 800 876-7454

4"
(100 mm)

137/8"
(350 mm)

137/8"
(350 mm)

231/4"
(590 mm)

137/8"
(350 mm)

137/8"
(350 mm)

4"
(100 mm)

91/4"
(232 mm)

91/4"
(232 mm)

91/4"
(232 mm)

This leg is indicated for design purposes only.

No. Width x Depth Height

60720900  25/32" x 25/32"  
(20 x 20 mm)

3 15/16"  
(100 mm)

Réf. No. Depth Height

1 606746900 7 7/8" (200 mm) 26 5/16" (668 mm)

2 606748900  7 7/8" (200 mm) 35 5/8" (905 mm)

3 606750900 12 5/8" (320 mm) 21 21/32" (550 mm)

4 606754900 12 5/8" (320 mm) 35 5/8" (905 mm)

5 606758900 12 5/8" (320 mm) 59 1/16" (1 500 mm)

6 606762900  12 5/8" (320 mm) 87" (2 210 mm)

33lb (15 kg) total load rating per ladder  
(including your shelving choice)

YouK shelving system adjustable leg
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Depth: 12 5/8"(320 mm)Depth: 7 7/8"(200 mm)



YouK 
OPEN SHELVING SYSTEM 

Endless  
 possibilities
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